and is the only document which governs the Coach House, Inc. limited warranty.  Coach 
House, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the limited warranty at any time at its’ 
sole discression.  

Coach House, Inc. warrants only the conversion portion of the motor home for a
 period of three (3) years or thirty-six thousand (36,000) miles from the date of 
 the fi rst retail purchase or fi rst in-service date.  Appliances and auxiliary equipment  
 carry warranties from the individual manufacturer.  Please refer to the original 
 equipment manuals included in this Owner’s Manual.  The warranty period applies  
 only to units used for recreational travel and family camping.

Ford chassis are warranted for a period of three (3) years or thirty-six thousand 
 (36,000) miles from the date of delivery, whichever comes fi rst.  
 The Power train is warranted for fi ve (5) years or sixty thousand (60,000) miles from  
 the date of delivery, whichever comes fi rst.

What is covered?
 Defects in material and workmanship caused by Coach House, Inc.